Module A (May 31 - June 24)

Instructotr's Name
R.C. De Prospo
Aaron Lampman
Sarah Arradondo
Renee Gerardo

Sara Clarke-De Reza
Katie Chatles
Amber Taliancich
Charlie Kehm
Dylan Poulsen
Austin LLobo

John Leupold

Ken Schweitzer
Joseph Prud'Homme

Course Name

Introduction to American Culture 1

Intro to Anthropology

Quantitative Chemical Analysis w/Lab

Dance On! Dance in Culture and Society
Educational Psychology

The Eighteenth Century: Novelty and the Novel
Flash Creative Nonfiction & the Lyrical Fragment
Atmosphere, Ocean, and Environment

Statistics

Applied Decision Analysis

Intro to Music

Rock, Pop, & American Culture

Freedom in American Political Life

Module B (June 27 - July 26)

Instructor's Name
Jason Patterson
Shaun Ramsey

Jon McCollum

Bin Song

Joseph Prud'homme

Course Name

Intermedia_D

SpTp: Web Design and Technology

Intro to Wotld Music & Ethno

Confucianism and Ru Meditation

Special Topics: Islam: A Detailed Introduction

Course Title
AMS/ENG 209
ANT 105
CHE 220
DAN 101
EDU 252
ENG 394-10
ENG 394-11
ENV 141-10
MAT 109
MAT/CSI 230
MUS 100
MUS 106
POLS 394

Course Title
ART261

CSI 194
MUS104
PHL/REL 394
PHL/REL 294

9-11:30
12-2:30
3-5:30

12-2:30
9-11:30
9-11:30
6-8:30

9-11:30
9-11:30
12-2:30
9-11:30
12-2:30
12-2:30

3-5:30
12-2:30
12-2:30
3-5:30
9-11:30

Online
Online
Regular
Hyflex
Online
Online
Online
Online
Regular
Online
Online
Online
Online

Regular
Hyflex
Hyflex
Hyflex
Online

TOLLS208
GCA 229

DUNN N103

LARR
DUNN N103
GCA 206
SMTH 226

3-6

9-12



